
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204220000
53831

04/22/1992
09:18:05 AM

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOSSETT,
FATE JR

199204230000
55471

04/23/1992
08:11:25 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHAW, KERRY
W

199204230000
55511

04/23/1992
08:28:24 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRADEN,
JAMES E

199204230000
55491

04/23/1992
08:16:59 AM

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JONES, ED
LEWIS

199204230000
55531

04/23/1992
08:28:26 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEWIS,
MICHAEL

199204230000
55521

04/23/1992
08:28:25 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
JUSTIN EDDIE

199204230000
55571

04/23/1992
08:28:29 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHIVERS,
RICHARD

199204230000
55591

04/23/1992
08:28:30 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PLAICE,
MICHAEL S

199204230000
55581

04/23/1992
08:28:29 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHUGART,
FRANK

199204250000
58241

04/25/1992
10:52:58 AM

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

199204250000
58251

04/25/1992
10:52:59 AM

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BEARDEN,
MICHAEL

199204250000
58261

04/25/1992
10:53:00 AM

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DANIEL,
RONALD G

199204250000
58271

04/25/1992
10:53:02 AM

ATLANTIC
FINANCING
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ANDERSON,
JAMES W

199204250000
59271

04/25/1992
02:06:42 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
CALVIN

199204250000
59311

04/25/1992
02:06:45 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOLBERT,
KELVIN

199204250000
59321

04/25/1992
02:06:46 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENSON,
STEVEN R

199204250000
59451

04/25/1992
02:57:19 PM

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, ROBERT
M JR

199204140000
44701

04/14/1992
02:48:21 PM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINYAN,
CHARLES E

199204300000
66561

04/30/1992
02:49:26 PM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
CHARLES H

199204300000
66541

04/30/1992
02:49:24 PM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARRIS,
LARRY H

199204200000
50471

04/20/1992
08:35:08 AM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STEVENSON,
BILLY K

199205040000
68621

05/04/1992
09:03:46 AM

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NALL,
SHERMAN



199205040000
68671

05/04/1992
09:03:53 AM

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

POSEY,
DARREN

199205040000
68691

05/04/1992
09:03:56 AM

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MILLER, FRED
C

199205040000
68711

05/04/1992
09:03:58 AM

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BELL, BRIAN A

199205040000
68721

05/04/1992
09:03:59 AM

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARTER, LEE
A

199205040000
68731

05/04/1992
09:04:01 AM

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BEASLEY,
WADE

199205040000
68722

05/04/1992
09:03:59 AM

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CARTER, LEE
A

199205040000
68761

05/04/1992
09:04:04 AM

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NEWTON,
PHILLIP

199205050000
72761

05/05/1992
04:44:40 PM

CC HOME
LENDERS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARSON,
JOSEPH L


