Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Legal Description
199204220000 53831	04/22/1992 09:18:05 AM	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOSSETT, FATE JR					•
199204230000 55471	04/23/1992 08:11:25 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHAW, KERRY W					
199204230000 55511	04/23/1992 08:28:24 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRADEN, JAMES E					
199204230000 55491	04/23/1992 08:16:59 AM	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JONES, ED LEWIS					
199204230000 55531	04/23/1992 08:28:26 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEWIS, MICHAEL					
199204230000 55521	04/23/1992 08:28:25 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, JUSTIN EDDIE					
199204230000 55571	04/23/1992 08:28:29 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHIVERS, RICHARD					
199204230000 55591	04/23/1992 08:28:30 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PLAICE, MICHAEL S					
199204230000 55581	04/23/1992 08:28:29 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHUGART, FRANK					
199204250000 58241	04/25/1992 10:52:58 AM	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1						
199204250000 58251	04/25/1992 10:52:59 AM	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BEARDEN, MICHAEL					
199204250000 58261	04/25/1992 10:53:00 AM	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DANIEL, RONALD G					
199204250000 58271	04/25/1992 10:53:02 AM	ATLANTIC FINANCING FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ANDERSON, JAMES W					
199204250000 59271	04/25/1992 02:06:42 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, CALVIN					
199204250000 59311	04/25/1992 02:06:45 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOLBERT, KELVIN					
199204250000 59321	04/25/1992 02:06:46 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENSON, STEVEN R					
199204250000 59451	04/25/1992 02:57:19 PM	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, ROBERT M JR					
199204140000 44701	04/14/1992 02:48:21 PM	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINYAN, CHARLES E					
199204300000 66561	04/30/1992 02:49:26 PM	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, CHARLES H					
199204300000 66541	04/30/1992 02:49:24 PM	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARRIS, LARRY H					
199204200000 50471	04/20/1992 08:35:08 AM	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STEVENSON, BILLY K					
199205040000 68621	05/04/1992 09:03:46 AM	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NALL, SHERMAN					

199205040000 68671	05/04/1992 09:03:53 AM	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	POSEY, DARREN			
199205040000 68691	05/04/1992 09:03:56 AM	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party		MILLER, FRED C			
199205040000 68711	05/04/1992 09:03:58 AM	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BELL, BRIAN A			
199205040000 68721	05/04/1992 09:03:59 AM	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARTER, LEE A			
199205040000 68731	05/04/1992 09:04:01 AM	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BEASLEY, WADE			
199205040000 68722	05/04/1992 09:03:59 AM	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CARTER, LEE A			
199205040000 68761	05/04/1992 09:04:04 AM	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NEWTON, PHILLIP			
199205050000 72761	05/05/1992 04:44:40 PM	CC HOME LENDERS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARSON, JOSEPH L			